
Maple View Middle School  
Staff List 

2018-2019 
 

Administration 
Andy McGrath Principal amcgrath@tahomasd.us 
Robert Talbert Assistant Principal rtalbert@tahomasd.us 
Pam McKinney Dean of Students pmckinne@tahomasd.us 
Elissa Buckley Student Support ebuckley@tahomasd.us 

 
Office 

Main Office mvoffice@tahomasd.us 
Counseling mvcouns@tahomasd.us 
Eva Paterson Admin Assistant epaterso@tahomasd.us 
Mickey Von Stubbe Registrar mvonstub@tahomasd.us 
Holly Dick Cashier hdick@tahomasd.us 
Karol Norton Secretary knorton@tahomasd.us 
Teresa Freeman Attendance tfreeman@tahomasd.us 
Debbie Aaker Library Secretary daaker@tahomasd.us 
 

Support Staff 

Paraeducators    Custodians  Food Service 

Kirsa Bayer 
Sandra Beard 
Rebecca Bergstrom 
Nally Boyle 
Heidi Chamberlain 
Darlene DeBruyne 
Treena Fritsch 
Shelly Hudgins 

Karrie Kurpius 
Christel Orwig 
Karen Scarry 
Tarie Sloan 
Jessica Traweek 
Ronda Trumble (Lead) 
Christina Wright 
 

Peter Barbar 
Kim McClellan (Head) 
Scott Mecusker 
Nancy Schader 
Brandon Smith 
Larry Vance (Tech.) 
La Vang (Night Lead) 
 

Linda Brisendine (Lead) 
Catherine Clark 
Wendy Hoover 
Lois Taylor 
 

 
Specialists 

Betty Bernstein Counselor A-J bbernste@tahomasd.us 
Angie Davis Nurse adavis@tahomasd.us 
Karie Fadler SLP kfadler@tahomasd.us 
Megan Foreman Wellness Coord. mforeman@tahomasd.us 
Melinda Gray BIS mgray@tahomasd.us 
Andy Johnson Psychologist ajohnson@tahomasd.us 
Karen Lorenz SAILS klorenz@tahomasd.us 
Lisa Oswald ELL loswald@tahomasd.us 
Jennie Ritchey OT/PT jritchey@tahomasd.us 
Patty Stillmaker Librarian pstillma@tahomasd.us 
Liz Thibert Counselor K-Z lthibert@tahomasd.us 
Bridget Vannice Instruction Sp. bvannice@tahomasd.us 
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Teachers 
Amy Adams 6th LA/SS aladams@tahomasd.us 
Sarah Adamu 8th SS sadamu@tahomasd.us 
Jennie Allen 8th LA jmallen@tahomasd.us 
Jordan Barnett 8th LA/Drama/Art jobarnett@tahomasd.us 
Joven Bills 8th SS/Elective jbills@tahomasd.us 
Jennifer Gillig-Bogard 8th Math jgilligb@tahomasd.us 
Carol Bonner SpEd LA/Reading cbonner@tahomasd.us 
James Bournes 6th LA/SS jbournes@tahomasd.us 
Gary Conner PE gconner@tahomasd.us 
Jackie Meline Choir jmeline@tahomasd.us  
Karen Duncan 6th & 7th  Math kduncan@tahomasd.us 
Jennifer Dunham 8th Science jdunham@tahomasd.us 
Molly Galassi 7th LA/SS mgalassi@tahomasd.us 
Adam Galgano PE agalgano@tahomasd.us 
Laurie Harrington 7th & 8th  SS lharring@tahomasd.us 
Katie Hart PE khart@tahomasd.us 
Nicole Headley Art nheadley@tahomasd.us 
Malena Heineman 6th LA/SS mheinema@tahomasd.us 
Amy Hulme PE ahulme@tahomasd.us 
Meghann John 6th Science mjohn@tahomasd.us 
Paul Johnson Band/Orchestra pjohnson@tahomasd.us 
Nichole Kealoha 6th Sci/7th Math/PLTW nikealoh@tahomasd.us 
Dan Kelley 7th Math dkelley@tahomasd.us 
Chris Koehler 6th Math ckoehler@tahomasd.us 
Rebecca Landrey SpEd Reading/BIS rlandrey@tahomasd.us 
Candice Lommen 7th & 8th Science clommen@tahomasd.us 
Renee Macklin SpEd LA rmacklin@tahomasd.us 
*Shavon Modin Comp. Sci/PLTW smodin@tahomasd.us 
Justin Mullen 6th & 7th SS jmullen@tahomasd.us 
Nathan Oliver 6th Math/Leadership noliver@tahomasd.us 
Denise Pomata SpEd Math dpomata@tahomasd.us  
Stephanie Powers 7th & 8th Math spowers@tahomasd.us 
David Reynoldson 6th & 7th Science dreynold@tahomasd.us 
Nathan Seely 6th LA/SS nseely@tahomasd.us 
Sue Shoe 7th LA/SS sshoe@tahomasd.us 
*Krystal Shook 7th LA/SS kshook@tahomasd.us 
Randy Sias 8th Science rsias@tahomasd.us 
Courtney Staley 8th LA cstaley@tahomasd.us 
Kathryn Strojan 7th Sci/Leadership kstrojan@tahomasd.us 
Al Turnbow PE/Spanish aturnbow@tahomasd.us 
Kat Wamba 7th LA/Expl. Spanish kwamba@tahomasd.us 
Lisa Williamson 8th Math liwillia@tahomasd.us 
Jennifer Yegge 6th Science jyegge@tahomasd.us 
 
*Teachers are on leave: Shook - 1st semester; Modin - 1st quarter. Please contact your 
student’s counselor or the main office with any questions. 
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